## SF0021HS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2	Page 2-line 12	Delete ", bicycles".
3 4 5	Page 3-line 8	Delete "twenty-five dollars (\$25.00)" and insert "fifty dollars (\$50.00)".
6 7 8	Page 3-line 12	Delete "fifty dollars (\$50.00)" and insert "one hundred dollars (\$100.00)".
9	Page 3-line 16	Delete "seventy-five dollars".
11 12	Page 3-line 17	Delete "(\$75.00)" and insert "one hundred fifty dollars (\$150.00). BROWN, CHAIRMAN